
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:26.273) 

No. 
7 

440 
572 
401 
122 
765 
601 
543 
838 
716 
518 
410 
629 
472 
244 
333 
171 
306 

3 
271 
144 
426 
922 
51 

376 
38 

747 
196 
28 

150 

Name 
Maximilian Spies 
Marnique Appelt 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Marcel Stauffer 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Edvards Bidzans 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Nick Domann 
William Voxen Kleeman
Leon Rehberg 
Fritz Greiner 
Max Thunecke 
Twan Wagenaar 
Eric Jette 
Max Bülow 
Sander Hofstede 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Julian Duvier 
Lukas Dübner 
Stanislav Vašícek 
Martin Dahlgaard 
Moses Röder 
Leon Eilert 
Niklas Schild 
Justin Weirauch 
Eric Boeck 

Edvard Erdelyi 
Aime Sick 
William Söll 
Carles Rosell Romero 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
AMF 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Ortrand 

GER/ Woltersdorf 

DEN/ Vejle 

AUT/ Nußdorf 

RSA/ Leopoldsburg

LAT/ Riga 

LAT/ Auce 

GER/ Meseberg 

DEN/ tikøb 

GER/ Bismark/Altm

GER/ Genthin OT 

GER/ Kalbe / Milde

NED/ EPE 

GER/ Colbitz 

GER/ Neustrelitz 

NED/ Staphorst 

GER/ Jahnshof 

GER/ Hamburg 

GER/ Aldenhoven 

CZE/ Horní Slavko

DEN/ Erslev 

GER/ Marktrodach

GER/ Wiesenbur 

SUI/ Brienzwiler 

GER/ Thalheim 

GER/ Schwerin 

HUN/ Murg 

GER/ Rostock 

GER/ Frankenberg

ESP/ Sant Antoni d

Trademark 
Fantic 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  
Team Maddii Racing Fantic Factory / ADA

Raths Motorsports 

Wz Racing Team 

Sturm STC Racing 

BT Racing Team 

MX MODULS 

Castrol Power1 Moto-Base Concept 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

FALCON Motorsports 

Twan Wagenaar Racing 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Duntep MX 

HM Racing Power for MX 

SHR Motorsports 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

Q Racing Team 

Team A-Racing.dk 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Zimba RCT 

Team Motorsport-Burmeister 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Sick Racing Team 

Sturm STC Racing 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
7 
5 
5 

5 
3 

Best Tm 
2:01.166 
2:01.343 
2:03.174 
2:03.666 
2:04.104 
2:04.312 
2:04.316 
2:05.150 
2:06.411 
2:06.786 
2:07.188 
2:07.593 
2:08.133 
2:09.208 
2:09.606 
2:10.018 
2:10.807 
2:11.799 
2:12.662 
2:13.011 
2:15.275 
2:17.943 
2:18.315 
2:20.669 
2:23.060 
2:24.381 

2:27.848 
2:33.306 

Diff 

0.177 
2.008 
2.500 
2.938 
3.146 
3.150 
3.984 
5.245 
5.620 
6.022 
6.427 
6.967 
8.042 
8.440 
8.852 
9.641 

10.633 
11.496 
11.845 
14.109 
16.777 
17.149 
19.503 
21.894 
23.215 

26.682 
32.140 

In Lap 
3 
1 
3 
5 
2 
3 
1 
5 
1 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
5 
1 
1 
1 
6 
2 
1 

2 
1 
0 
0 

km/h 
51,995 
51,919 
51,147 
50,944 
50,764 
50,679 
50,677 
50,340 
49,837 
49,690 
49,533 
49,376 
49,168 
48,759 
48,609 
48,455 
48,163 
47,800 
47,489 
47,365 
46,572 
45,671 
45,548 
44,786 
44,037 
43,635 

42,611 
41,094 

- 
- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Position 1- 17 are qualified for the races! 
Weather: sunny 17 degrees, dry track 
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50. Dreetzer Motocross - ADAC MX Masters 
Klasse Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:57 

Am Eichenweg 1,750 Km 

14.08.2021 09:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


